
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

100 m Girls

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

WILLIAMS Jodie GBR Bedford 10-05-31EUROPEAN BEST 11.24

KWADWO Keshia GER Mannheim 16-06-25EUROPEAN LEADER 11.48(1)

SEMIFINAL-1 Wind:+1.2 m/s Start: 16-07-14   18:39:18

1 301 AKPE-MOSES Gina 99-02-25 11.675  PB  QIRELAND 0.188

2 378 VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 99-11-21 11.886  PB  QLUXEMBOURG 0.222

3 229 DÖNICKE Viktoria 99-01-01 11.904  GERMANY 0.171

4 434 BABOI Marina Andreea 99-04-06 11.967  ROMANIA 0.168

5 390 HILTON Live Haugstad 99-12-09 12.073  SBNORWAY 0.140

6 287 FURULYÁS Lili 00-06-01 12.081  HUNGARY 0.162

7 653 ŠČANČAR Tami 00-09-03 12.092  =PBSLOVENIA 0.196

8 545 REINLE Cynthia 00-01-01 12.118  SWITZERLAND 0.167

SEMIFINAL-2 Wind:+1.2 m/s Start: 16-07-14   18:47:54

1 393 MEINSETH Ingvild 99-03-31 11.795  QNORWAY 0.140

2 403 ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 11.793  QPOLAND 0.156

3 538 GOLL Judith 99-01-19 11.854  qSWITZERLAND 0.451

4 210 DE LA TAILLE Eloise 99-11-05 11.956  FRANCE 0.194

5 343 MAESTRINI Camilla 99-05-19 12.058  ITALY 0.256

6 470 MOČÁRYOVÁ Petra 99-06-14 12.271  SLOVAKIA 0.137

106 CHILOYAN Gayane 00-09-27 DQ7 162p7ARMENIA

425 CARLOS Joana 99-03-25 DNS2  PORTUGAL

SEMIFINAL-3 Wind:+0.8 m/s Start: 16-07-14   18:51:46

1 233 KWADWO Keshia 99-10-07 11.693  QGERMANY 0.141

2 339 DOSSO Zaynab 99-12-09 11.776  QITALY 0.168

3 555 AY Mizgin 00-01-01 11.824  =PB  qTURKEY 0.302

4 409 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 12.005  POLAND 0.182

4 325 KADMON Gal 00-04-18 12.008  ISRAEL 0.182

6 314 NEVILLE Ciara 99-10-14 12.027  IRELAND 0.132

7 486 OBAL Iza 00-07-25 12.111  =PBSLOVENIA 0.146

8 590 RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15 12.242  UKRAINE 0.164
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL AKPE-MOSES Gina 99-02-25 IRELAND 11.671  PB  Q

2 SEMIFINAL KWADWO Keshia 99-10-07 GERMANY 11.691  Q

3 SEMIFINAL DOSSO Zaynab 99-12-09 ITALY 11.772  Q

4 SEMIFINAL MEINSETH Ingvild 99-03-31 NORWAY 11.79(781)1  Q

5 SEMIFINAL ADAMEK Klaudia 99-03-22 POLAND 11.79(788)2  Q

6 SEMIFINAL AY Mizgin 00-01-01 TURKEY 11.823  =PB  q

7 SEMIFINAL GOLL Judith 99-01-19 SWITZERLAND 11.853  q

8 SEMIFINAL VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 99-11-21 LUXEMBOURG 11.882  PB  Q

9 SEMIFINAL DÖNICKE Viktoria 99-01-01 GERMANY 11.903  

10 SEMIFINAL DE LA TAILLE Eloise 99-11-05 FRANCE 11.954  

11 SEMIFINAL BABOI Marina Andreea 99-04-06 ROMANIA 11.964  

12 SEMIFINAL KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 POLAND 12.00(994)4  

12 SEMIFINAL KADMON Gal 00-04-18 ISRAEL 12.00(994)4  

14 SEMIFINAL NEVILLE Ciara 99-10-14 IRELAND 12.026  

15 SEMIFINAL MAESTRINI Camilla 99-05-19 ITALY 12.055  

16 SEMIFINAL HILTON Live Haugstad 99-12-09 NORWAY 12.075  SB

17 SEMIFINAL FURULYÁS Lili 00-06-01 HUNGARY 12.086  

18 SEMIFINAL ŠČANČAR Tami 00-09-03 SLOVENIA 12.097  =PB

19 SEMIFINAL REINLE Cynthia 00-01-01 SWITZERLAND 12.11(106)8  

20 SEMIFINAL OBAL Iza 00-07-25 SLOVENIA 12.11(108)7  =PB

21 SEMIFINAL RATNIKOVA Viktoriya 99-05-15 UKRAINE 12.248  

22 SEMIFINAL MOČÁRYOVÁ Petra 99-06-14 SLOVAKIA 12.276  

SEMIFINAL CHILOYAN Gayane 00-09-27 ARMENIA DQDQ 162p7

SEMIFINAL CARLOS Joana 99-03-25 PORTUGAL DNSDNS  

  NOTE

DNS -Did Not Start162p7 -IAAF 162p7 (False start)  q -Qualify by place SB -Season Best

 Q -Qualify by time

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 30°C Conditions: sunny
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